| FINE

-

-

F
2.

A7

Arr.: Torben E.Lund

1.

»> ®» ® o4

og Peter Bagger Nielsen 2001

A7

MORS

GALOP KONTRA

DG al FlI

2.
2.

2.

1.
1.

1.

A7

E7

—

z

A7

() 4

[ a0

harm1

_lp_ N

=

() 4

V 4
[ a0
A3V

harm1

had

rer

Ze |

ey

b
b
Lid 11

H &
y i
(s
N Ll
(&S
N Ll
(&S
Z
(s

harm1
harm1
harm1
harm1
harm1



